Dera Natung Government College,
Itanagar

P.O. : R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113
URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course : Bachelor of Arts [B.A]
Category: Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) GEOGRAPHY
REMAINING CAPACITY : 27 | Percentage Requirement: 40

Student Merit List 3

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B.A. MAJOR GEOGRAPHY | Semester in Dera
Natung Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2024-25. The allocated students are advised to pay
admission fees through online mode only w.e.f. 17.08.2024 to 19.08.2024 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A
printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required
original documents as and when notified by the college authority.

Merit Form Name Last Institute District Passsing CUET 12th(%) English Seat
No. No. Year Score Marks Allocation
1 28324 BENGIA GHSS, Kurung 2024 0 45.4 49 ALLOCATED
TADEK NAHARLAGUN Kumey
2 28291 BINKAM GHSS, Pakke 2024 0 45.2 56 ALLOCATED
TECHI ITANAGAR Kessang
3 27011 KEJIKUKU = GHSS, Kurung 2024 0 45.2 48 ALLOCATED

NAHARLAGUN Kumey

4 26866 TARAM GHSS, Kurung 2024 0 45 50 ALLOCATED
TAKE NAHARLAGUN Kumey
5 28303 BIRI GHSS, Kurung 2024 0 45 41 ALLOCATED

TACHUNG NAHARLAGUN Kumey

6 31592  LIKHA GHSS, Lower 2024 0 44.8 53 ALLOCATED
TADH NAHARLAGUN Subansiri

7 26664  GICHIK GHSS, POLO Kurung 2024 0 44.8 53 ALLOCATED
RAMA COLONY Kumey

8 26924 DUMIN GHSS, West Siang 2024 0 44.8 45 ALLOCATED
ANGO NAHARLAGUN

9 28540 RASHMI GHSS, LAKHIMPUR 2024 0 44.6 56 ALLOCATED

SHARMA ITANAGAR

10 28888  YABUR GHSS, SIANG 2024 0 44.4 54 ALLOCATED
MIZE ARUNODAYA



Dera Natung Government College,
Itanagar

REMAINING CAPACITY : 27 | Percentage Requirement: 40

P.O. : R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113
URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course : Bachelor of Arts [B.A]
Category: Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) GEOGRAPHY

Student Merit List 3

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B.A. MAJOR GEOGRAPHY | Semester in Dera

Natung Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2024-25. The allocated students are advised to pay

admission fees through online mode only w.e.f. 17.08.2024 to 19.08.2024 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A
printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required

Merit

No.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Form

No.

27912

26900

27415

31573

30966

27839

26763

28448

28349

31552

original documents as and when notified by the college authority.

Name

BIAJIK
BHAI

BAGE ETE

MILLI LAY JI

ANJALI
TELI

TAI PAKBA

TAM YAI

NANGRAM

CHECHE

LANGPU
TANA

TECHI AKIN

GODAK
TANIA

Last Institute

GHSS, GANGA

GHSS,
ARUNODAYA

GHSS, POLO
COLONY

NECHIPHU
CHILDRENS
FOUNDATION
SCHOOL

GHSS,
ITANAGAR

GHSS,
NAHARLAGUN

OJU MISSION
SCHOOL

GHSS, POLO
COLONY

GLOBAL
ACADEMY

GHSS,
ITANAGAR

District

KRA DAADI

West Siang

Kurung

Kumey

Pakke
Kessang

Upper
Subansiri

Lower
Subansiri

Kurung
Kumey
KRA DAADI

Papumpare

Papumpare

Passsing

Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

CUET
Score

12th(%)

44.4

44

43.8

43.8

43.6

43.2

42.8

42

41

40.8

English
Marks

38

47

56

45

42

43

52

44

49

38

Seat

Allocation

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED



Dera Natung Government College,
Itanagar

P.O. : R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113
URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course : Bachelor of Arts [B.A]
Category: Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) GEOGRAPHY
REMAINING CAPACITY : 27 | Percentage Requirement: 40

Student Merit List 3

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B.A. MAJOR GEOGRAPHY | Semester in Dera
Natung Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2024-25. The allocated students are advised to pay
admission fees through online mode only w.e.f. 17.08.2024 to 19.08.2024 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A
printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required
original documents as and when notified by the college authority.

Merit Form Name Last Institute District Passsing CUET 12th(%) English Seat
No. No. Year Score Marks Allocation

21 31419  MAMY DON BOSCO East Kameng 2023 214 58.83 61 ALLOCATED
TAKU SCHOOL

22 30659 ROSHAN DONY POLO Upper 2023 198 58 69 ALLOCATED
RIGIA VIDYA BHAWAN  Subansiri

23 27661 SOLOMAN VKV, ITANAGAR BHOJPUR 2023 0 73 71 ALLOCATED
PRASAD

24 27561 RAKESH KV, NO.- | LAKHIMPUR = 2023 0 58 63 ALLOCATED
RAI

25 30790 GYAMAR GHSS, Papumpare 2023 0 56.2 52 ALLOCATED
KAMIN NAHARLAGUN

26 31257 TAKAM KV, NO.- | Pakke 2023 0 55.8 49 ALLOCATED
NABOM Kessang

27 29787 DUYU OJU MISSION Lower 2023 0 54 76 ALLOCATED
SUMPI SCHOOL Subansiri



Footer Note

Note:

The list is in order of merit..
Preference is given to the fresh passed students as per Government's guideline.

Allocation of seat is purely provisional; candidate's admission may be cancelled, at any stage, if found ineligible and/or
the information provided by the candidate is/are found to be incorrect.

Online Payment of Admission Fees is the confirmation that a candidate is provisionally admitted in the college. A
printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required original
documents as and when notified by the college authority.

Required documents for verification (in original) are: Class X mark sheet/certificate, class XIl Mark sheet, Transfer
Certificate (TC), Caste certificate, Permanent Resident Certificate (if applicable), Parent's Employer Certificate (if
applicable), Migration Certificate (if applicable), NSS Certificate (if applicable), NCC Certificate (if applicable), Sports
Certificate (if applicable).

Principal sign

17-08-2024 13:06:56



