

## Dera Natung Government College, Itanagar

P.O.: R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113 URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course : Bachelor of Arts [B.A]
Category: Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) GEOGRAPHY
REMAINING CAPACITY : 27 | Percentage Requirement: 40

## Student Merit List 3

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B.A. MAJOR GEOGRAPHY I Semester in Dera Natung Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2024-25. The allocated students are advised to pay admission fees through online mode only w.e.f. 17.08.2024 to 19.08.2024 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required original documents as and when notified by the college authority.

Merit No.	Form No.	Name	Last Institute	District	Passsing Year	CUET Score	12th(%)	English Marks	Seat Allocation
1	28324	BENGIA TADEK	GHSS, NAHARLAGUN	Kurung Kumey	2024	0	45.4	49	ALLOCATED
2	28291	BINKAM TECHI	GHSS, ITANAGAR	Pakke Kessang	2024	0	45.2	56	ALLOCATED
3	27011	KEJI KUKU	GHSS, NAHARLAGUN	Kurung Kumey	2024	0	45.2	48	ALLOCATED
4	26866	TARAM TAKE	GHSS, NAHARLAGUN	Kurung Kumey	2024	0	45	50	ALLOCATED
5	28303	BIRI TACHUNG	GHSS, NAHARLAGUN	Kurung Kumey	2024	0	45	41	ALLOCATED
6	31592	LIKHA TADH	GHSS, NAHARLAGUN	Lower Subansiri	2024	0	44.8	53	ALLOCATED
7	26664	GICHIK RAMA	GHSS, POLO COLONY	Kurung Kumey	2024	0	44.8	53	ALLOCATED
8	26924	DUMIN ANGO	GHSS, NAHARLAGUN	West Siang	2024	0	44.8	45	ALLOCATED
9	28540	RASHMI SHARMA	GHSS, ITANAGAR	LAKHIMPUR	2024	0	44.6	56	ALLOCATED
10	28888	YABUR MIZE	GHSS, ARUNODAYA	SIANG	2024	0	44.4	54	ALLOCATED



# Dera Natung Government College, Itanagar

P.O.: R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113 URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course : Bachelor of Arts [B.A]
Category: Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) GEOGRAPHY
REMAINING CAPACITY : 27 | Percentage Requirement: 40

### Student Merit List 3

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B.A. MAJOR GEOGRAPHY I Semester in Dera Natung Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2024-25. The allocated students are advised to pay admission fees through online mode only w.e.f. 17.08.2024 to 19.08.2024 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required original documents as and when notified by the college authority.

Merit No.	Form No.	Name	Last Institute	District	Passsing Year	CUET Score	12th(%)	English Marks	Seat Allocation
11	27912	BIAJIK BHAI	GHSS, GANGA	KRA DAADI	2024	0	44.4	38	ALLOCATED
12	26900	BAGE ETE	GHSS, ARUNODAYA	West Siang	2024	0	44	47	ALLOCATED
13	27415	MILLI LAYJI	GHSS, POLO COLONY	Kurung Kumey	2024	0	43.8	56	ALLOCATED
14	31573	ANJALI TELI	NECHIPHU CHILDRENS FOUNDATION SCHOOL	Pakke Kessang	2024	0	43.8	45	ALLOCATED
15	30966	TAI PAKBA	GHSS, ITANAGAR	Upper Subansiri	2024	0	43.6	42	ALLOCATED
16	27839	TAM YAI	GHSS, NAHARLAGUN	Lower Subansiri	2024	0	43.2	43	ALLOCATED
17	26763	NANGRAM CHECHE	OJU MISSION SCHOOL	Kurung Kumey	2024	0	42.8	52	ALLOCATED
18	28448	LANGPU TANA	GHSS, POLO COLONY	KRA DAADI	2024	0	42	44	ALLOCATED
19	28349	TECHI AKIN	GLOBAL ACADEMY	Papumpare	2024	0	41	49	ALLOCATED
20	31552	GODAK TANIA	GHSS, ITANAGAR	Papumpare	2024	0	40.8	38	ALLOCATED



# Dera Natung Government College, Itanagar

P.O.: R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113 URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course : Bachelor of Arts [B.A]
Category: Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) GEOGRAPHY
REMAINING CAPACITY : 27 | Percentage Requirement: 40

## Student Merit List 3

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B.A. MAJOR GEOGRAPHY I Semester in Dera Natung Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2024-25. The allocated students are advised to pay admission fees through online mode only w.e.f. 17.08.2024 to 19.08.2024 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required original documents as and when notified by the college authority.

Merit No.	Form No.	Name	Last Institute	District	Passsing Year	CUET Score	12th(%)	English Marks	Seat Allocation
21	31419	MAMY TAKU	DON BOSCO SCHOOL	East Kameng	2023	214	58.83	61	ALLOCATED
22	30659	ROSHAN RIGIA	DONY POLO VIDYA BHAWAN	Upper Subansiri	2023	198	58	69	ALLOCATED
23	27661	SOLOMAN PRASAD	VKV, ITANAGAR	BHOJPUR	2023	0	73	71	ALLOCATED
24	27561	RAKESH RAI	KV, NO I	LAKHIMPUR	2023	0	58	63	ALLOCATED
25	30790	GYAMAR KAMIN	GHSS, NAHARLAGUN	Papumpare	2023	0	56.2	52	ALLOCATED
26	31257	TAKAM NABOM	KV, NO I	Pakke Kessang	2023	0	55.8	49	ALLOCATED
27	29787	DUYU SUMPI	OJU MISSION SCHOOL	Lower Subansiri	2023	0	54	76	ALLOCATED

## **Footer Note**

### Note:

- . The list is in order of merit..
- Preference is given to the fresh passed students as per Government's guideline.
- Allocation of seat is purely provisional; candidate's admission may be cancelled, at any stage, if found ineligible and/or
  the information provided by the candidate is/are found to be incorrect.
- Online Payment of Admission Fees is the confirmation that a candidate is provisionally admitted in the college. A
  printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required original
  documents as and when notified by the college authority.
- Required documents for verification (in original) are: Class X mark sheet/certificate, class XII Mark sheet, Transfer Certificate (TC), Caste certificate, Permanent Resident Certificate (if applicable), Parent's Employer Certificate (if applicable), Migration Certificate (if applicable), NSS Certificate (if applicable), NCC Certificate (if applicable), Sports Certificate (if applicable).

Principal sign

17-08-2024 13:06:56